
 
TENDERS AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2020 

 

 TENDER 
NO 

ADVER
T DATE 

CLOSING 
DATE 

DESCRIPTION DATE 
AWARDED 

SUCCESSFUL 
TENDER  
ADDRESS AND 
CONTACT 
NUMBERS 

AMOUNT BBBEE 
 

Fema
le 

Youth Disabled 

1 UMS(WWT
P) 12/2020 

01/11/20
20 

06/12/201
9 

For the procurement of 

biotechnology solution to 

improve quality waste water and 

waste water treatment plants 

(WWTP) for a period of three (3) 

years 

06/02/2020 Africa Utility 
Solutions CC 

Rates 
 

Level 1 100
% 

0% 0% 

2 F (SCM) 
08/2020 

26/09/20
19 

31/10/201
9 

Supply and delivery of lubricants 

at municipal stores at Chamdor 

on an as and when required 

basis for three (3) years 

6/03/2020 M Ringa 
Construction 
(Pty) Ltd 

Rates Level  50% 0% 0% 

 
 
SUMMARY OF TENDERS AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2020 

 TOTAL TO MOGALE BASED 
SERVICE PROVIDERS 

TO BEE COMPLAINT 
COMPANIES 

TO MAJORITY 
FEMALE OWNED 
COMPANIES 

TO YOUTH OWNED 
COMPANIES 

 
NUMBER OF 
TENDERS AWARDED 

 
 
     2 

 
 

                0 

 
 
          2 

 
 
0 

 
 
0 

 
TOTAL VALUE OF 
TENDERS AWARDED 

     

PERCENTAGE:  
100% 

 
                0 

 
        100% 

 
0% 

 
0% 

 


