## **TENDERS AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2020**

	TENDER NO	ADVER T DATE	CLOSING DATE	DESCRIPTION	DATE AWARDED	SUCCESSFUL TENDER ADDRESS AND CONTACT NUMBERS	AMOUNT	BBBEE	Fema le	Youth	Disabled
1	UMS(WWT P) 12/2020	01/11/20 20	06/12/201 9	For the procurement of biotechnology solution to improve quality waste water and waste water treatment plants (WWTP) for a period of three (3) years	06/02/2020	Africa Utility Solutions CC	Rates	Level 1	100 %	0%	0%
	F (SCM) 08/2020	26/09/20 19	31/10/201 9	Supply and delivery of lubricants at municipal stores at Chamdor on an as and when required basis for three (3) years	6/03/2020	M Ringa Construction (Pty) Ltd	Rates	Level	50%	0%	0%

## SUMMARY OF TENDERS AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2020

	TOTAL	TO MOGALE BASED SERVICE PROVIDERS	TO BEE COMPLAINT COMPANIES	TO MAJORITY FEMALE OWNED COMPANIES	TO YOUTH OWNED COMPANIES
NUMBER OF TENDERS AWARDED	2	0	2	0	0
TOTAL VALUE OF TENDERS AWARDED					
PERCENTAGE:	100%	0	100%	0%	0%